
Futurity
 RUGS

The 
power of 
origin



Recycle, renew, relove: the DESSO Futurity rug is an ode to our beautiful earth and its precious resources, and an invitation 
to let the raw materials speak for themselves. 

One man’s rubbish is another man’s inspiration to do better, reach further, think bigger. A single recycled carpet tile is just a 
small piece of the puzzle, a building block for the future. When pressed together, new patterns, colour combinations and 
designs emerge and mesmerise. Patterns are random, designs accidental, created by the new natural process of recycling. 

An irregular textured aesthetic - raw and untamed - allows for true statement flooring. Its colour comprising a lighter base 
with darker pattern, reflects the raw, unpolished and unpredictable characteristics of this novel kind of nature. A rough 
texture perfectly suited to an urban setting, outspoken and loud to make a statement. 

Nature fascinates and inspires us, both its beauty and its fragility. The Futurity carpet tile collection is the beginning of a new 
relationship with the world around us, and lets us take that world inside. Over and over again. 

As part of Tarkett’s Cradle to Cradle® commitment, Futurity is Cradle to Cradle® Silver Level certified. The product includes 
our 100% recyclable EcoBase™ backing, containing an average of 80% upcycled chalk* from the local drinking water 
industry.

In addition, Futurity is made with ECONYL®, a 100% regenerated nylon yarn made from recovered waste materials such as 
discarded fishing nets and carpet yarn from our own carpet recycling centre. 

The DESSO Futurity carpet tile collection is 100% recyclable in our own carpet recycling centre.

* Lloyd’s Register assured as 100% pre-consumer recycled

material.

DESSO® Futurity
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The beautiful, textured design and colour combination of the Futurity rug 

does not only offer a way to segment spaces in a large area – making them 

warmer and more intimate in the process – but it also offers a true 

statement piece for any office environment.

The Futurity rug is available in custom sizes (with maximum width of 

400cm), has an anti-slip backing, and comes with an immaculate blind band 

cotton finishing that is flawless in design and available 

in five complementary colours. The rug design is exclusively available in one 

colour option. 

DESSO® Futurity rug

1324



Futurity  |  10

Look around. What do you see? When we take the time to zoom in, to stand still and focus, entire worlds 
reveal themselves. All of nature right at your feet, ready for you to take that next step.

Our DESSO Human Fascination II collection is the latest addition to the DESSO Carpetecture® Family 
and an ode to the ingenuity of nature and its wild beauty. We want to know our landscapes, become 
one with them. Not just what’s on the surface, but everything underneath. Look closely, zoom in on the 
materials, examine our resources. Each is a world on its own, a microcosm that holds everything 
together. Knowing intimately means caring, and caring means protecting. 

We believe in circularity, in using no more than we need, and giving back what we take. Inspiration can 
be found in the gentle process of rebirth and renewal. Just like flowers bloom each spring, and rain 
drops cycle from mountains to rivers, oceans and clouds and mountains again, our carpet tiles revive 
time after time.

Our Futurity and Marvel carpet flooring puts the raw materials and organic shapes of nature on a 
pedestal. Accidental designs through recycling meet soft textures with a handcrafted feel. 

Embrace raw materials, marvel at the friendly side of nature and reflect on what it means to be fully 
conscious of your surroundings. Let our carpet tiles reveal the beauty underneath. 

The power of origin
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100% ECONYL®

De DESSO Futurity collectie is gemaakt van
100% ECONYL®-garen, een geregenereerd
nylongaren van hergebruikt afvalmateriaal
zoals afgedankte visnetten en tapijtgarens
uit ons eigen tapijtrecyclingcentrum.

100% ECONYL®

Das Nylongarn der DESSO 
FuturityTeppichfliesen besteht aus 100% 
ECONYL®, welches aus wiederverwerteten 
Abfallmaterialien wie geborgenen Fischernetzen 
und Garnabfällen aus unserem eigenen 
Teppich-Recyclingzentrum stammt.

100%  ECONYL®

The DESSO Futurity collection contains 100% 
ECONYL®, a regenerated nylon yarn, made from 
recovered waste materials such as discarded 
fishing nets and carpet yarn from our carpet 
recycling centre.

100% ECONYL®

La collection DESSO Futurity  contient 
100% de fils nylon régénérés ECONYL®, fabriqués 
à partir de matériaux de récupération comme 
des filets de pêche usagés et des fibres textiles 
issues de notre propre centre de recyclage de 
moquettes.

ECONYL®

DESSO ECOBASE TAPIJTRUG
DESSO EcoBase is 100% recyclebaar in ons 
eigen productieproces en bevat gemiddeld 
80% gerecycleerde kalk van de lokale 
drinkwaterindustrie.* In 2015 werd aan de 
DESSO EcoBase-tapijtrug het Cradle to Cradle® 
Gold-certificaat toegekend en werd hiervoor het 
Platinum-niveau van het Material Health-certificaat 
bereikt.

* Lloyd’s Register heeft verzekerd dat de 

EcoBase-tapijtrug 100% recyclebaar is en dat de kalk 

100% pre-consumer gerecycled materiaal is.

DESSO ECOBASE RÜCKENBESCHICHTUNG
DESSO EcoBase ist in unserem eigenen 
Herstellungsverfahren zu 100 % recycelbar und 
enthält durchschnittlich 80 % recycelten Kalk aus 
der lokalen Trinkwasserindustrie.*  2015 wurde 
die EcoBase-Rückenbeschichtung von DESSO 
mit der Cradle to Cradle® -Gold-Zertifizierung 
ausgezeichnet und erreichte den Platin-Level für 
Materialgesundheit.

* Lloyd‘s Register hat bestätigt, dass die 

Rückenbeschichtung zu 100% recycelbar ist und 

dass der Kalk zu 100% aus recyceltem Material ohne 

vorherigen Gebrauch besteht.

DESSO ECOBASE BACKING
DESSO EcoBase is 100% recyclable in our own 
production process and contains an average of 
80% recycled chalk from the local drinking water 
industry.*  In 2015, the DESSO EcoBase backing 
achieved Cradle to Cradle® Gold level certification 
and reached Platinum level for Material Health.

* Lloyd’s Register assured  the EcoBase backing as 

100% recyclable and the chalk as 100% pre-consumer 

recycled material.

SOUS-COUCHE DESSO ECOBASE
La sous-couche EcoBase de DESSO est 
100 % recyclable dans notre propre procédé 
de production et contient en moyenne 80 % de 
craie recyclée provenant de l’industrie locale de 
l’eau potable.* En 2015, la sous-couche EcoBase 
de DESSO a obtenu la certification Or de Cradle 
to Cradle® et a atteint le niveau Platinum sur le 
critère « Material Health » (matériaux sains).

* Lloyd’s Register a assuré que la sous-couche EcoBase 

était 100 % recyclable et que la craie provenait à 100 % 

de matières recyclées avant consommation.

DESSO ECOBASE®
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* ECONYL® is a yarn made from 100% regenerated content. The total % of regenerated content 
varies per product and per colour. Whether a colour contains ECONYL® and the exact % thereof 
can be found on our website: www.tarkett.com

** DESSO EcoBase® is a polyolefin based backing. Positively defined means: all ingredients have 
been assessed as either Green (optimal) or Yellow (tolerable) according to the Cradle to Cradle® 
assessment criteria. As described in Cradle to Cradle® CertifiedCM Product Standard Version 3.1. 
The total % of recycled content varies per product and per colour which can be found on our 
website: www.tarkett.com

Manufactured by:
Fabriqué par:
Geproduceerd door:
Hergestellt von:

Tarkett BV
PO BOX 169
NL - 5140AD Waalwijk

EN 14041
0493-CPR-0002

33

®

A0AF1CB4 PREFERRED

* ECONYL® is a yarn made from 100% regenerated content. The total % of regenerated content 
varies per product and per colour. Whether a colour contains ECONYL® and the exact % thereof 
can be found on our website: www.tarkett.com

Preliminary specification according to EN 14215, Description du produit selon EN 14215, Voorlopige specificatie volgens EN 14215, Produktbeschreibung nach EN 14215

Manufactured by:
Fabriqué par:
Geproduceerd door:
Hergestellt von:

Tarkett BV
PO BOX 169
NL - 5140AD Waalwijk

23

Preliminary specification
DESSO Flooring products are to be installed in full accordance with the Tarkett’s installation instructions 
and recognised trade standards. An effective, regular cleaning and maintenance programme is vital for 
retaining a high appearance level. DESSO Flooring products should only be used as floorcoverings. Note: 
Tarkett reserves the right to amend this specification without giving prior notice. For the latest versions of 
the technical specifications, check our internet site:  www.tarkett.com

Type of manufacture
Pile Fibre
Dimensions

Primary backing 
Secondary backing
Total thickness
Total mass
Total pile mass 

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
EN ISO 24342

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 2424

Tufted 1/10“ Structured loop pile 
Solution dyed BCF PA6 ECONYL®*
different dimensions in length x max. 
400 cm               157.48” in width
Polyester fleece
Felt backing with anti-slip
9.9 mm
2650 g/m2                      

860 g/m2

0.4 inch
78.2 oz/yd2  
25.2 oz/yd2

Futurity rug

Spécification de base
Les revêtements de sol doivent être installés dans le respect des instructions de pose Tarkett et en 
connaisance des conditions générales de vente. Un nettoyage efficace et régulier ainsi qu’un protocole 
d’entretien sont primordiaux pour conserver un niveau d’aspect élevé. Les revêtements de sol  sont conçu 
pour un usage exclusif au sol. Note : Tarkett se réserve le droit de modifier les caractéristiques techniques 
de ses produits sans avis préalable. Pour accéder aux dernières caractéristiques techniques, consulter notre 
site internet: www.tarkett.com

Méthode de fabrication 
Velours
Largeur

Premier dossier
Envers sous-couche 
Epaisseur totale
Masse surfacique totale
Masse surfacique de velours totale

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
EN ISO 24342

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 2424

Touffeté 1/10“ Velours bouclé structuré 
Solution dyed BCF PA6 ECONYL®*
différentes dimensions en longueur x 
max. 400 cm en largeur
Polyester nappe
Feutre avec antidérapant
9.9 mm
2650 g/m2

860 g/m2

Voorlopige specificatie
DESSO tapijtproducten moeten worden geïnstalleerd in overeenstemming met Tarkett’s leginstructies en 
erkende standaarden. Een effectief en regelmatig reinigings- en onderhoudsprogramma is van belang voor 
het behoud van de vloer. DESSO tapijtproducten dienen alleen als vloerbedekking te worden toegepast. 
Tarkett behoudt zich het recht voor deze specificaties te wijzigen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving. De 
laatste versies van de technische specificaties kunt u vinden op onze website: www.tarkett.com

Fabricagemethode 
Poolmateriaal 
Breedte

Drager
Rug 
Totale dikte 
Totale massa 
Poolinzetmassa 

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
EN ISO 24342

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 2424

Getuft 1/10“ Lussenpool, gestructureerd 
Solution dyed BCF PA6 ECONYL®*
verschillende maten in lengte x max. 
400 cm in breedte
Polyester vlies
Viltrug met anti-slip
9.9 mm
2650 g/m2

860 g/m2

Vorläufiges Datenblatt
DESSO Teppichböden müssen gemäß der jeweiligen Tarkett Verlegeempfehlung und dem Stand der Technik 
verlegt werden. Die regelmäßige Unterhaltsreinigung ist entscheidend für die Sauberkeit, Werterhaltung und 
das gute Aussehen des Bodenbelags. DESSO Teppichböden sollten nur als Bodenbelag verwendet werden. 
Tarkett behält sich das Recht vor, die technischen Daten zu verändern. Die neueste Version dieser Produkt-
beschreibung ist auf unserer Internetseite www.tarkett.com zu finden.

Art der Herstellung 
Faserzusammensetzung 
Abmessungen

Trägermaterial 
Rückenausrüstung 
Gesamtdicke 
Gesamtgewicht 
Poleinsatzgewicht 

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
EN ISO 24342

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 2424

Getuftet 1/10“ Schlingenpool struk-
turiert
Solution dyed BCF PA6 ECONYL®*
Unterschiedliche Maße in der Länge x 
maximal 400 cm in der Breite
Polyester Vlies
Antirutsch Filz Rücken
9.9 mm
2650 g/m2

860 g/m2



About Tarkett
With a history of 140 years, Tarkett is a worldwide leader in innovative flooring and 
sports surface solutions, with net sales of €3 billion in 2019. Offering a wide range 
of products including vinyl, linoleum, rubber, carpet, wood, laminate, artificial turf 
and athletics tracks, the Group serves customers in over 100 countries across the 
globe. Tarkett has 12,500 employees and 33 industrial sites, and sells 1.3 million 
square meters of flooring every day, for hospitals, schools, housing, hotels, offices, 
stores and sports fields. Committed to change the game with circular economy, 
the Group has implemented an eco-innovation strategy based on Cradle to Cradle® 
principles, with the ultimate goal of contributing to people’s health and wellbeing, and 
preserving natural capital. Tarkett is listed on Euronext Paris (compartment B, ISIN: 
FR0004188670, ticker: TKTT) and is included in the following indices: SBF 120 and 
CAC Mid 60. www.tarkett.com

© Tarkett, March 2020

Descriptions, colours and specifications are subject to change without notice. Tarkett is not 
responsible for typographical/photographical errors. Actual product may differ from illustration. 
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent 
of the copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not form part of any 
quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and may be changed without notice. 
No liability will be accepted by the publisher for any consequence of its use. Publication thereof 
does not convey nor imply any license under patent- or other industrial or intellectual property 
rights. In case of doubt or differences of interpretation, the English version shall prevail over all 
other language versions.
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